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Monday, October 7, 2024

           

Service Number

Route

Days of Operation

Duration

Boston, MA - North Station (BON)

Woburn, MA (WOB)

Haverhill, MA (HHL)

Exeter, NH (EXR)

Durham, NH (DHM)

Dover, NH (DOV)

Wells, ME (WEM)

Saco, ME (SAO)

Old Orchard Beach, ME (ORB)

Portland, ME (POR)

Freeport, ME (FRE)

Brunswick, ME (BRK)

681

Downeaster

Tu-Fr

3h 20m

8:50a

—

9:38a

9:59a

10:12a

10:20a

10:38a

10:55a

11:01a

11:25a

11:55a

12:10p

681

Downeaster

Mo

3h 20m

8:50a

9:08a

9:38a

9:59a

10:12a

10:20a

10:38a

10:55a

11:01a

11:25a

11:55a

12:10p

691

Downeaster

SuSa

3h 20m

8:50a

9:08a

9:38a

9:59a

10:12a

10:20a

10:38a

10:55a

11:01a

11:25a

11:55a

12:10p

683

Downeaster

Mo-Fr

3h 20m

11:50a

—

12:38p

12:59p

1:12p

1:20p

1:38p

1:55p

2:01p

2:25p

2:55p

3:10p

693

Downeaster

SuSa

3h 20m

11:50a

12:08p

12:38p

12:59p

1:12p

1:20p

1:38p

1:55p

2:01p

2:25p

2:55p

3:10p

685

Downeaster

Mo-Fr

3h 20m

3:45p

4:03p

4:33p

4:54p

5:07p

5:15p

5:33p

5:50p

5:56p

6:20p

6:50p

7:05p

695

Downeaster

SuSa

3h 20m

3:45p

4:03p

4:33p

4:54p

5:07p

5:15p

5:33p

5:50p

5:56p

6:20p

6:50p

7:05p

687

Downeaster

Mo-Fr

3h 20m

5:20p

5:38p

6:08p

6:29p

6:42p

6:50p

7:08p

7:25p

7:31p

7:55p

8:25p

8:40p

697

Downeaster

SuSa

3h 20m

5:20p

5:38p

6:08p

6:29p

6:42p

6:50p

7:08p

7:25p

7:31p

7:55p

8:25p

8:40p

689

Downeaster

Mo-Fr

3h 15m

 10:30p

 10:48p

 11:18p

 11:39p

 11:52p

 11:59p

 12:18a

 12:35a

 12:41a

 1:00a

 1:30a

 1:45a

Symbols

  

  

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Downeaster
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Service Number

Route

Days of Operation

Duration

Boston, MA - North Station (BON)

Woburn, MA (WOB)

Haverhill, MA (HHL)

Exeter, NH (EXR)

Durham, NH (DHM)

Dover, NH (DOV)

Wells, ME (WEM)

Saco, ME (SAO)

Old Orchard Beach, ME (ORB)

Portland, ME (POR)

Freeport, ME (FRE)

Brunswick, ME (BRK)

699

Downeaster

SuSa

3h 15m

 10:30p

 10:48p

 11:18p

 11:39p

 11:52p

 11:59p

 12:18a

 12:35a

 12:41a

 1:00a

 1:30a

 1:45a

1689

Downeaster

MoFrSa

3h 15m

 11:25p

 11:43p

 12:13a

 12:34a

 12:47a

 12:55a

 1:13a

 1:30a

 1:36a

 1:55a

 2:25a

 2:40a

Symbols

  

  

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Downeaster
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Service Number

Route

Days of Operation

Duration

Brunswick, ME (BRK)

Freeport, ME (FRE)

Portland, ME (POR)

Old Orchard Beach, ME (ORB)

Saco, ME (SAO)

Wells, ME (WEM)

Dover, NH (DOV)

Durham, NH (DHM)

Exeter, NH (EXR)

Haverhill, MA (HHL)

Woburn, MA (WOB)

Boston, MA - North Station (BON)

680

Downeaster

Mo-Fr

3h 20m

4:30a

4:43a

5:18a

—

5:40a

5:59a

6:17a

6:25a

6:39a

7:00a

7:29a

7:50a

690

Downeaster

SuSa

3h 20m

4:30a

4:43a

5:18a

—

5:40a

5:59a

6:17a

6:25a

6:39a

7:00a

7:29a

7:50a

682

Downeaster

Mo-Fr

3h 20m

7:10a

7:23a

7:58a

8:13a

8:20a

8:39a

8:57a

9:05a

9:19a

9:40a

—

10:30a

692

Downeaster

SuSa

3h 20m

7:10a

7:23a

7:58a

8:13a

8:20a

8:39a

8:57a

9:05a

9:19a

9:40a

10:09a

10:30a

684

Downeaster

Mo-Fr

3h 20m

11:00a

11:13a

11:48a

12:03p

12:10p

12:29p

12:47p

12:55p

1:09p

1:30p

—

2:20p

694

Downeaster

SuSa

3h 20m

11:00a

11:13a

11:48a

12:03p

12:10p

12:29p

12:47p

12:55p

1:09p

1:30p

1:59p

2:20p

688

Downeaster

Mo-Fr

3h 20m

5:45p

5:58p

6:33p

6:48p

6:55p

7:14p

7:32p

7:40p

7:54p

8:15p

8:44p

9:05p

698

Downeaster

SuSa

3h 20m

5:45p

5:58p

6:33p

6:48p

6:55p

7:14p

7:32p

7:40p

7:54p

8:15p

8:44p

9:05p

686

Downeaster

Mo-Fr

3h 20m

12:55p

1:08p

1:43p

1:58p

2:05p

2:24p

2:42p

2:50p

3:04p

3:25p

3:54p

4:15p

696

Downeaster

SuSa

3h 20m

12:55p

1:08p

1:43p

1:58p

2:05p

2:24p

2:42p

2:50p

3:04p

3:25p

3:54p

4:15p

Symbols

  

  

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Downeaster
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Amtrak Connecting Service

Boston - Bangor  

Operated By Concord Coach

   

8254

Daily

11:15a

01:15p

01:50p

02:05p

02:25p

02:45p

03:00p

03:30p

03:50p

04:00p

04:15p

04:25p

05:15p

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Read Direction

Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)

Portland, ME (POR)

Brunswick, ME (BRK)

Bath, ME (BAT)

Wiscasset, ME (WST)

Damariscotta, ME (DAM)

Waldoboro, ME (WDR)

Rockland, ME - Maine State Ferry Terminal (ROD)

Camden-Rockport, ME (CDN)

Lincolnville, ME (LCV)

Belfast, ME (BFT)

Searsport, ME (SRT)

Bangor, ME (BAN)

8263

Daily

01:25p

11:30a

10:25a

10:10a

09:50a

09:35a

09:20a

08:50a

08:20a

08:00a

07:45a

07:30a

06:45a

Symbols

  

  

  

Downeaster
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Boston - Bangor 

Operated By Concord Coach

           

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)

Portland, ME (POR)

Augusta, ME (AGM)

Bangor, ME (BAN)

8253

Daily

08:00a

10:00a

10:55a

12:10p

8264

Daily

10:00a

12:00p

—

02:10p

8257

Daily

01:15p

03:15p

04:10p

05:25p

8258

Daily

02:15p

04:10p

—

—

8246

Daily

03:15p

05:15p

06:10p

07:25p

8259

Daily

04:15p

06:10p

—

—

8260

Daily

05:15p

07:15p

—

09:15p

8262

Daily

06:15p

08:15p

09:10p

—

8266

Daily

10:15p

12:10a

—

—

8270

Daily

12:15p

02:10p

—

—

Symbols

  

  

Downeaster
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Boston - Portland 

Operated By Concord Coach

    

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)

Portland, ME (POR)

8319

Daily

05:45a

07:55a

8268

Daily

07:15p

09:10p

8261

Daily

08:25p

10:45p

Symbols

  

  

Downeaster



© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak Page 7 of 9

Monday, October 7, 2024

Bangor - Boston 

Operated By Concord Coach

           

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Bangor, ME (BAN)

Augusta, ME (AGM)

Portland, ME (POR)

Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)

8279

Daily

07:00a

08:15a

09:30a

11:25a

8265

Daily

11:00a

—

01:30p

03:25p

8269

Daily

01:00p

02:15p

03:30p

05:25p

8283

Daily

03:30p

04:45p

06:00p

07:55p

8248

Daily

—

—

10:30a

12:25p

8256

Daily

—

—

03:30p

05:25p

8267

Daily

—

—

12:30p

02:25p

8271

Daily

—

01:15p

02:30p

04:25p

8275

Daily

—

06:15a

07:30a

09:25a

8277

Daily

—

—

08:30a

10:25a

Symbols

  

  

Downeaster
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Portland - Boston 

Operated By Concord Coach

    

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Portland, ME (POR)

Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)

8242

Daily

03:15a

05:25a

8244

Daily

04:15a

06:25a

8273

Daily

06:15a

08:15a

Symbols

  

  

Downeaster
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Station Symbols Legend

Read Up - Read the direction of travel and 
stop sequence from the bottom up.

Read Down - Read the direction of travel and 
stop sequence from the top down.

— No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop 
at a this station.

Overnight Train- The train stops at this 
location between 8:00pm - 5:00am.

Staffed Station - The station is 
staffed.

Unstaffed Station - The station is not 
staffed.

Amtrak Kiosk - Self-service ticketing kiosk at 
the station.

Wheelchair Accessible - Station is 
Wheelchair accessible.

Downeaster


