



Service Number	681	681	691	683	693	685	695	687	697	689		
Route	Downeaster Downeaste											
Days of Operation	Tu-Fr	Мо	SuSa	Mo-Fr	SuSa	Mo-Fr	SuSa	Mo-Fr	SuSa	Mo-Fr		
Duration	3h 20m	3h 20m	3h 20m	3h 20m	3h 20m	3h 20m	3h 20m	3h 20m	3h 20m	3h 15m	Symbols	
Boston, MA - North Station (BON)	8:50a	8:50a	8:50a	11:50a	11:50a	3:45p	3:45p	5:20p	5:20p	<b>ℂ</b> 10:30p	• M &	
Woburn, MA (WOB)	_	9:08a	9:08a	_	12:08p	4:03p	4:03p	5:38p	5:38p	<b>ℂ</b> 10:48p	O M &	
Haverhill, MA (HHL)	9:38a	9:38a	9:38a	12:38p	12:38p	4:33p	4:33p	6:08p	6:08p	<b>11:18</b> p	<u></u> &	
Exeter, NH (EXR)	9:59a	9:59a	9:59a	12:59p	12:59p	4:54p	4:54p	6:29p	6:29p	<b>C</b> 11:39p	<u></u> &	
Durham, NH (DHM)	10:12a	10:12a	10:12a	1:12p	1:12p	5:07p	5:07p	6:42p	6:42p	<b>C</b> 11:52p	0 M &	
Dover, NH (DOV)	10:20a	10:20a	10:20a	1:20p	1:20p	5:15p	5:15p	6:50p	6:50p	<b>1</b> 1:59p	0 M &	
Wells, ME (WEM)	10:38a	10:38a	10:38a	1:38p	1:38p	5:33p	5:33p	7:08p	7:08p	<b>1</b> 2:18a	0 M &	
Saco, ME (SAO)	10:55a	10:55a	10:55a	1:55p	1:55p	5:50p	5:50p	7:25p	7:25p	<b>ℂ</b> 12:35a	O M &	
Old Orchard Beach, ME (ORB)	11:01a	11:01a	11:01a	2:01p	2:01p	5:56p	5:56p	7:31p	7:31p	<b>C</b> 12:41a	O M &	
Portland, ME (POR)	11:25a	11:25a	11:25a	2:25p	2:25p	6:20p	6:20p	7:55p	7:55p	<b>1:00a</b>	<b>●</b> M &	
Freeport, ME (FRE)	11:55a	11:55a	11:55a	2:55p	2:55p	6:50p	6:50p	8:25p	8:25p	<b>1:30a</b>	O m &	
Brunswick, ME (BRK)	12:10p	12:10p	12:10p	3:10p	3:10p	7:05p	7:05p	8:40p	8:40p	ℂ 1:45a	0 m &	





Service Number	699	1689	
Route	Downeaster	Downeaster	
Days of Operation	SuSa	MoFrSa	
Duration	3h 15m	3h 15m	Symbols
Boston, MA - North Station (BON)	<b>ℂ</b> 10:30p	<b>ℂ</b> 11:25p	● n &
Woburn, MA (WOB)	<b>ℂ</b> 10:48p	<b>C</b> 11:43p	O M &
Haverhill, MA (HHL)	<b>11:18p</b>	<b>C</b> 12:13a	○&
Exeter, NH (EXR)	<b>ℂ</b> 11:39p	<b>C</b> 12:34a	○&
Durham, NH (DHM)	<b>ℂ</b> 11:52p	<b>C</b> 12:47a	0 M &
Dover, NH (DOV)	<b>ℂ</b> 11:59p	<b>C</b> 12:55a	0 M &
Wells, ME (WEM)	<b>C</b> 12:18a	<b>C</b> 1:13a	0 M &
Saco, ME (SAO)	<b>ℂ</b> 12:35a	<b>C</b> 1:30a	0 M &
Old Orchard Beach, ME (ORB)	<b>C</b> 12:41a	<b>C</b> 1:36a	0 M &
Portland, ME (POR)	<b>ℂ</b> 1:00a	<b>ℂ</b> 1:55a	● M &
Freeport, ME (FRE)	<b>C</b> 1:30a	C 2:25a	O M &
Brunswick, ME (BRK)	ℂ1:45a	ℂ 2:40a	S NO





Service Number	680	690	682	692	684	694	688	698	686	696	
Route	Downeaster										
Days of Operation	Mo-Fr	SuSa									
Duration	3h 20m	Symbols									
Brunswick, ME (BRK)	4:30a	4:30a	7:10a	7:10a	11:00a	11:00a	5:45p	5:45p	12:55p	12:55p	• M &
Freeport, ME (FRE)	4:43a	4:43a	7:23a	7:23a	11:13a	11:13a	5:58p	5:58p	1:08p	1:08p	& M ○
Portland, ME (POR)	5:18a	5:18a	7:58a	7:58a	11:48a	11:48a	6:33p	6:33p	1:43p	1:43p	○ &
Old Orchard Beach, ME (ORB)	_	_	8:13a	8:13a	12:03p	12:03p	6:48p	6:48p	1:58p	1:58p	○ &
Saco, ME (SAO)	5:40a	5:40a	8:20a	8:20a	12:10p	12:10p	6:55p	6:55p	2:05p	2:05p	Sh &
Wells, ME (WEM)	5:59a	5:59a	8:39a	8:39a	12:29p	12:29p	7:14p	7:14p	2:24p	2:24p	Sh &
Dover, NH (DOV)	6:17a	6:17a	8:57a	8:57a	12:47p	12:47p	7:32p	7:32p	2:42p	2:42p	Sh &
Durham, NH (DHM)	6:25a	6:25a	9:05a	9:05a	12:55p	12:55p	7:40p	7:40p	2:50p	2:50p	Sh &
Exeter, NH (EXR)	6:39a	6:39a	9:19a	9:19a	1:09p	1:09p	7:54p	7:54p	3:04p	3:04p	Sh &
Haverhill, MA (HHL)	7:00a	7:00a	9:40a	9:40a	1:30p	1:30p	8:15p	8:15p	3:25p	3:25p	& h ●
Woburn, MA (WOB)	7:29a	7:29a	_	10:09a	_	1:59p	8:44p	8:44p	3:54p	3:54p	O M &
Boston, MA - North Station (BON)	7:50a	7:50a	10:30a	10:30a	2:20p	2:20p	9:05p	9:05p	4:15p	4:15p	∆ h ○



# **Amtrak Connecting Service**

Boston - Bangor Operated By Concord Coach									
8254	Thruway Number 8263								
Daily	Days of Operation	Daily							
•	Read Direction		Symbols						
11:15a	Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)	01:25p	& h ●						
01:15p	Portland, ME (POR)	11:30a	& h ●						
01:50p	Brunswick, ME (BRK)	10:25a	S M ○						
02:05p	Bath, ME (BAT)	10:10a	0						
02:25p	Wiscasset, ME (WST)	09:50a	0						
02:45p	Damariscotta, ME (DAM)	09:35a	0						
03:00p	Waldoboro, ME (WDR)	09:20a	0						
03:30p	Rockland, ME - Maine State Ferry Terminal (ROD)	08:50a	0						
03:50p	Camden-Rockport, ME (CDN)	08:20a	0						
04:00p	Lincolnville, ME (LCV)	08:00a	0						
04:15p	Belfast, ME (BFT)	07:45a	0						
04:25p	Searsport, ME (SRT)	07:30a	0						
05:15p	Bangor, ME (BAN)	06:45a	0						





Boston - Bangor											
Operated By Concord Coach											
Thruway Number	8253	8264	8257	8258	8246	8259	8260	8262	8266	8270	
Days of Operation	Daily	Symbols									
Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)	08:00a	10:00a	01:15p	02:15p	03:15p	04:15p	05:15p	06:15p	10:15p	12:15p	● M &
Portland, ME (POR)	10:00a	12:00p	03:15p	04:10p	05:15p	06:10p	07:15p	08:15p	12:10a	02:10p	● M &
Augusta, ME (AGM)	10:55a	_	04:10p	_	06:10p	_	_	09:10p	_	_	0
Bangor, ME (BAN)	12:10p	02:10p	05:25p	_	07:25p	_	09:15p	_	_	_	0





Boston - Portland Operated By Concord Coach				
Thruway Number	8319	8268	8261	
Days of Operation	Daily	Daily	Daily	Symbols
Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)	05:45a	07:15p	08:25p	• n &
Portland, ME (POR)	07:55a	09:10p	10:45p	<b>●</b> M &





Bangor - Boston Coach											
Thruway Number	8279	8265	8269	8283	8248	8256	8267	8271	8275	8277	
Days of Operation	Daily	Symbols									
Bangor, ME (BAN)	07:00a	11:00a	01:00p	03:30p	_	_	_	_	_	_	0
Augusta, ME (AGM)	08:15a	_	02:15p	04:45p	_	_	_	01:15p	06:15a	_	0
Portland, ME (POR)	09:30a	01:30p	03:30p	06:00p	10:30a	03:30p	12:30p	02:30p	07:30a	08:30a	<b>●</b> M &
Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)	11:25a	03:25p	05:25p	07:55p	12:25p	05:25p	02:25p	04:25p	09:25a	10:25a	<b>.</b> 8 €





Portland - Boston Operated By Concord Coach				
Thruway Number	8242	8244	8273	
Days of Operation	Daily	Daily	Daily	Symbols
Portland, ME (POR)	03:15a	04:15a	06:15a	● M &
Boston, MA - South Station (BOS)	05:25a	06:25a	08:15a	● M &



#### **Station Symbols Legend**

- Read Up Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the bottom up.
- No Scheduled Stop Train does not stop at a this station.
- Staffed Station The station is staffed.
- Amtrak Kiosk Self-service ticketing kiosk at the station.
- Wheelchair Accessible Station is Wheelchair accessible.

- Read Down Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the top down.
- Overnight Train- The train stops at this location between 8:00pm 5:00am.
- Unstaffed Station The station is not staffed.